
































The White Chevron: 29 miles

Total Turn Road Direction for Finish |
0.0 Start at Sparkman Middle School
0.0 Turn right on Jeff Rd NW N 2.4 29.0
2.4 Turn right onto Toney Rd ENE 0.4 26.6
2.8 Turn left onto Pulaski Pike N 3.2 26.2
5.9 Turn right onto Charity Ln (SPLIT) E 6.6 23.0
12.5  Turn right onto Nix Rd (MERGE) S 1.5 16.4
14.1  Turn right onto W Limestone Rd WSW 2.2 14.9
16.3  Turn left onto Murphy Hill Rd @ Brier Fork S 0.1 12.7
16.4  Keep left on Murphy Hill Rd S 0.7 12.6
17.1  Turn left onto Grimwood Rd E 1.5 11.9
18.6  Turn right onto Jack Thomas Rd S 1.5 10.4
20.1 Go straight onto Mount Lebanon Rd S 1.6 8.8
21.7  Turnright onto Monroe Rd WSW 2.3 7.3
23.9 Gostraight onto Beaver Dam Rd WNW 2.8 5.0
26.8  Turn left onto Bo Howard Rd S 0.6 2.2
27.3  Turnright onto Carters Gin Rd W 1.7 1.7
29.0 Finish at Sparkman Middle School
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The White Chevron: 34 miles

Total Turn Road Direction for Finish |
0.0 Start at Sparkman Middle School
0.0 Turn right on Jeff Rd NW N 24 34.1
2.4 Turn right onto Toney Rd ENE 0.4 31.7
2.8 Turn left onto Pulaski Pike N 3.2 31.3
5.9 Go straight onto Charity Ln (SPLIT) E 6.6 28.2
12.5  Turn right onto Nix Rd (MERGE) S 1.5 21.6
14.1  Turn right onto W Limestone Rd WSW 2.2 20.0
16.3  Turn left onto Murphy Hill Rd @ Brier Fork S 0.1 17.8
16.4  Keep left on Murphy Hill Rd S 0.7 17.7
17.1  Turn left onto Grimwood Rd E 1.5 17.0
18.6  Turn right onto Jack Thomas Rd S 1.5 15.5
20.1 Go straight onto Mount Lebanon Rd S 1.6 14.0
21.7  Turnright onto Monroe Rd WSW 2.3 12.4
23.9 Gostraight onto Beaver Dam Rd WNW 2.8 10.2
26.8  Turn left onto Bo Howard Rd S 0.6 7.4
27.3  Turn left onto Carters Gin Rd (+5) SE 24 6.8
29.7  Turnright onto Burwell Rd W 1.6 4.4
31.3  Turnright onto Quarter Mountain Rd NNW 1.9 2.8
33.2  Turn left onto Carters Gin Rd w 0.9 0.9
34.1  Finish at Sparkman Middle School















